Position

Client Services Program
Manager

Public Health Laboratory
Director

Assistant Client Services
Program Director

Public Health Nurse
Supervising

Public Health Nurse Senior
Public Health Nurse Senior

Client Services Program
Manager

Client Services Program
Supervisor

Public Health Nurse Senior
Public Health Nurse Il

Public Health Nurse Il
Registered Nurse Supervising

Public Health Nurse
Supervising

Public Health Microbiologist

Client Services Program
Supervisor

Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse Senior

Physical Therapist Senior

Client Services Practitioner Sr.

Public Health Nurse Il
Health Educator
Health Educator
Public Health Nurse Il
Physical Therapist Il

Other Positions Held County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

Total Wages

$117,625

$112,800

$112,161

$106,717

$102,073
$101,634
$101,068

$97,073

$96,794
$94,576
$93,193
$90,463
$85,773

$83,532
$81,073

$79,757
$77,884
$77,031
$77,010
$76,671
$75,856
$75,841
$72,031
$70,550

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,405

$39,348

$30,434

$25,507

$36,794
$27,564
$34,338

$38,611

$35,466
$32,707
$26,207
$24,783
$21,344

$28,410
$29,441

$33,373
$21,288
$34,684
$31,874
$20,900
$28,732
$26,806
$27,918
$17,588



Laboratory Technician
Public Health Nurse |
Physical Therapist Il
Laboratory Technician
Laboratory Technician

Client Services Program
Specialist Sr.

Public Health Nurse Il
Occupational Therapist Il

Client Services Program
Specialist Sr.

Public Health Nurse I

Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Vital Statistics Technician Il
Admin. Secretary

Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Public Health Nurse
Supervising

Vital Statistics Technician Il
Health Educator

Public Health Nurse |
Admin. Clerk Journey

Public Health Nurse |

Public Health Microbiologist
Public Health Nurse I

Public Health Microbiologist
Physician

Public Health Nurse I
Admin. Clerk Senior
Occupational Therapist Il

Public Health Nurse |l

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

$67,215
$66,033
$65,047
$64,510
$64,013
$64,012

$63,556
$61,690
$60,800

$60,568
$58,062

$56,979
$56,947
$55,448

$54,592

$53,070
$51,700
$50,909
$45,493
$38,785
$37,448
$37,216
$31,370
$31,202
$30,255
$30,253
$28,646
$28,567

$26,932
$19,734
$22,648
$30,652
$29,305
$17,006

$12,980
$14,848
$27,195

$24,308
$24,479

$25,145
$24,186
$27,602

$22,729

$28,370
$19,919
$16,777
$15,908
$9,512
$4,118
$17,617
$12,507
$0

$0
$19,149
$12,581
$0



Admin. Clerk Senior
Public Health Microbiologist
Public Health Nurse Il

Public Health Microbiologist
Senior

Admin. Clerk Journey

Public Health Microbiologist
Senior

Community Health Aide |
Temporary Office Assistant
Temporary Office Assistant
Admin. Clerk Senior
Temporary Office Assistant
Admin. Clerk Journey
Public Health Nurse
Supervising

Temporary Office Assistant
Temporary Office Assistant
Admin. Clerk Journey
Public Health Nurse |

Client Services Program
Manager

Admin. Clerk Journey
Community Health Aide |
Community Health Aide |
Health Educator

Health Educator
Community Health Aide |
Community Health Aide |
Community Health Aide |
Community Health Aide |
Community Health Aide |
Community Health Aide |

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

$27,511
$21,903
$21,566
$20,263

$17,937
$17,415

$14,764
$14,070
$11,615
$10,474
$10,303

$8,268

$6,007

$5,069
$4,469
$3,955
$3,463
$3,098

$2,303
$1,479
$1,182
$1,164
$1,050
$6071
$314
$169
$161
$83
$41

$7,627
$0
$0
$0

$8,474
$5,262

$3,123
$0

$0
$7,580
$0
$6,148
$877

$0
$0
$1,319
$0
$0

$910
$0
$0
$236
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Community Health Aide |
Community Health Aide |
Community Health Aide |

Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health
HHS-Public Health

$33
$33
$31

$7
$0
$0



