Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Client Services Program Manager		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$117,625	\$49,405
Public Health Laboratory Director		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$112,800	\$39,348
Assistant Client Services Program Director		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$112,161	\$30,434
Public Health Nurse Supervising		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$106,717	\$25,507
Public Health Nurse Senior		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$102,073	\$36,794
Public Health Nurse Senior		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$101,634	\$27,564
Client Services Program Manager		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$101,068	\$34,338
Client Services Program Supervisor		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$97,073	\$38,611
Public Health Nurse Senior		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$96,794	\$35,466
Public Health Nurse II		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$94,576	\$32,707
Public Health Nurse II		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$93,193	\$26,207
Registered Nurse Supervising		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$90,463	\$24,783
Public Health Nurse Supervising		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$85,773	\$21,344
Public Health Microbiologist		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$83,532	\$28,410
Client Services Program Supervisor		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$81,073	\$29,441
Public Health Nurse II		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$79,757	\$33,373
Public Health Nurse Senior		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$77,884	\$21,288
Physical Therapist Senior		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$77,031	\$34,684
Client Services Practitioner Sr.		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$77,010	\$31,874
Public Health Nurse II		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$76,671	\$20,900
Health Educator		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$75,856	\$28,732
Health Educator		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$75,841	\$26,806
Public Health Nurse II		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$72,031	\$27,918
Physical Therapist II		Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$70,550	\$17,588

Laboratory Technician	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$67,215	\$26,932
Public Health Nurse I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$66,033	\$19,734
Physical Therapist II	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$65,047	\$22,648
Laboratory Technician	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$64,510	\$30,652
Laboratory Technician	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$64,013	\$29,305
Client Services Program Specialist Sr.	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$64,012	\$17,006
Public Health Nurse II	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$63,556	\$12,980
Occupational Therapist II	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$61,690	\$14,848
Client Services Program Specialist Sr.	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$60,800	\$27,195
Public Health Nurse II	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$60,568	\$24,308
Client Services Program Specialist II	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$58,062	\$24,479
Vital Statistics Technician II	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$56,979	\$25,145
Admin. Secretary	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$56,947	\$24,186
Client Services Program Specialist II	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$55,448	\$27,602
Public Health Nurse Supervising	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$54,592	\$22,729
Vital Statistics Technician II	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$53,070	\$28,370
Health Educator	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$51,700	\$19,919
Public Health Nurse I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$50,909	\$16,777
Admin. Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$45,493	\$15,908
Public Health Nurse I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$38,785	\$9,512
Public Health Microbiologist	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$37,448	\$4,118
Public Health Nurse II	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$37,216	\$17,617
Public Health Microbiologist	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$31,370	\$12,507
Physician	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$31,202	\$0
Public Health Nurse II	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$30,255	\$0
Admin. Clerk Senior	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$30,253	\$19,149
Occupational Therapist II	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$28,646	\$12,581
Public Health Nurse II	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$28,567	\$0

Admin. Clerk Senior	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$27,511	\$7,627
Public Health Microbiologist	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$21,903	\$0
Public Health Nurse II	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$21,566	\$0
Public Health Microbiologist Senior	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$20,263	\$0
Admin. Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$17,937	\$8,474
Public Health Microbiologist Senior	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$17,415	\$5,262
Community Health Aide I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$14,764	\$3,123
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$14,070	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$11,615	\$0
Admin. Clerk Senior	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$10,474	\$7,580
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$10,303	\$0
Admin. Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$8,268	\$6,148
Public Health Nurse Supervising	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$6,007	\$877
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$5,069	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$4,469	\$0
Admin. Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$3,955	\$1,319
Public Health Nurse I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$3,463	\$0
Client Services Program Manager	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$3,098	\$0
Admin. Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$2,303	\$910
Community Health Aide I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$1,479	\$0
Community Health Aide I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$1,182	\$0
Health Educator	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$1,164	\$236
Health Educator	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$1,050	\$0
Community Health Aide I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$601	\$0
Community Health Aide I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$314	\$0
Community Health Aide I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$169	\$0
Community Health Aide I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$161	\$0
Community Health Aide I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$83	\$0
Community Health Aide I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$41	\$0

Community Health Aide I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$33	\$7
Community Health Aide I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$33	\$0
Community Health Aide I	Placer County	HHS-Public Health	\$31	\$0